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DESK 760 acoustic screens

FEATURES
 • Designed for table combinations (benches) and individual tables
 • Certified sound absorption - class C
 • More privacy with 76 cm height screens (53 cm above desktop)
 • Side screens wider than desktops width (+ 20 cm)

Composition

 • Made from 16 mm chipboard;
 • Covered with 10 mm acoustic foam;
 • Upholstered with fabric.

Fittings

 • 1000 -1400 mm screen - with 2 metal 
brackets;

 • 1600 -1800 mm screen - with 3 metal 
brackets.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION  

RANGE

QUALITY STANDARD
 • LST EN ISO 354:2004
 • LST EN ISO 11654:1998
 • EN 1023-1:1996
 • EN 1023-2:2000
 • EN 1023-3:2000

GUARANTEE
 • 5 years

Chipboard
Foam
Fabric

Side screens Front screens 

1200, 1400, 1600, 1800

76
0

76
0

1000

Information updated September 2020


